
Kuan KuanAllen
Allen DesignContents of ChangeDate

3

2

1

Rev.

Unit : mmScale  1:1

A

87654321

B

C

D

F

E

A

B

C

D

F

E

87654321
Drawing Date : 

Product Name

Product No.

Approve Check DesignDraw

220±10mm

20.5±0.2

A1

A12

B12

B1

9 796 82 1

1

3

Specification
1.

2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

：

Note :

Type C Plug

H
D

M
I R

eceptacle
VG

A R
eceptacle

Type C
 R

eceptacle    

2019/06/05

UL20276, (32AWG*1P+AL+Mylar)*5+32AWG*3C+28AWG*2C+24AWG*2C+AL+B,
Jacket with Nylon Braid, Color: Black, OD: 4.7±0.15mm(OD: 5.2mm with Braid)
USB Type C Plug, Conductors: Gold Plated, Shell: Gold Plated, Insulator: Black
HDMI Receptacle, Conductors: Gold Plated, Shell: Gold Plated, Insulator: Black
VGA Receptacle, Conductors: Gold Plated, Shell: Gold Plated, Insulator: Black
USB Type C Receptacle, Conductor: Gold Plated, Shell: Nickel Plated, Insulator: Black
For USB Type C, Aluminum, Color: Gold
For HDMI+VGA+PD, Aluminum, Color: Gold
LDPE
PVC: 45P, Color: Black

Cable

Conn.
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Hood
Hood
Inner Molding
Outer Molding

VGA:  1920*1080@60Hz
HDMI: 3840*2160@60Hz
Type C Receptacle: PD(Charge Only)
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ROLINE GOLD USB Type C-HDMI/VGA + PD
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